
ARTICLE

KALLFASS SPARE PARTS
OFFER

Customer  no.

Article Quantity Article-NumberPos. to system

ORDER

Date Editor

Service Center 
service@kallfass.com
Tel. +49 (0) 7022 607-109  Fax -150

Delivery Standard                   Express

System 1

Billing address

Company PLZ PlaceCountry

Street / Number Contact Person Phone E-Mail

Order no.

Shipping address same billing adress

Company PLZ PlaceCountry

Street / Number Contact Person Phone E-Mail

CONTACT DETAILS

MACHINE DATA

Machine numberMachine type Order no. wiring diagram no.

cycle rateMachine in production [h]Machine on                              [h]

Processed film

System 2

System 3

System 4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Machine numberMachine type Order no. wiring diagram no.

cycle rateMachine in production [h]Machine on                              [h]

Processed film

Machine numberMachine type Order no. wiring diagram no.

cycle rateMachine in production [h]Machine on                              [h]

Processed film

Machine numberMachine type Order no. wiring diagram no.

cycle rateMachine in production [h]Machine on                              [h]

Processed film

mailto:service@kallfass.com
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